HPN Series
Ultra Low ESR
Low ESR, Low Profile
Items Characteristics
Operating Temperature Range (°C) -55 ~+105
Voltage Range (V) 2.5 ~ 16
Capacitance Range (µF) (20°C, 120Hz) 150~1000
Capacitance Tolerance (20°C, 120Hz) ± 20%

20℃,
100kHz
Rated Ripple
Current
105℃, 100kHz
Dissipation Factor
20℃, 120Hz
Leakage Current
20℃, 2min
Size
ΦD×L
P/N
(v) (µF) (mΩ) (mArms) (%) (µA) (mm) -
2.5
0E
560 7 6100 8 500.0 8x8 PCR0EHN561MB08□□
680 7 6100 8 500.0 8X8 PCR0EHN681MB08□□
820 7 6100 8 500.0 8X8 PCR0EHN821MB08□□
1000 7 6100 8 500.0 8x8 PCR0EHN102MB08□□
4
0G
560 7 6100 8 500.0 8x8 PCR0GH N561MB08□□
680 7 6100 8 544.0 8X8 PCR0GHN681MB08□□
820 7 6100 8 656.0 8x8 PCR0GHN821MB08□□
6.3
0J
470 8 4700 10 592.2 6.3x8 PCR0JHN471MF08□□
470 8 5700 8 592.2 8X8 PCR0JHN471MB08□□
560 8 5700 8 705.6 8x8 PCR0JHN561MB08□□
680 8 5700 8 856.8 8x8 PCR0JHN681MB08□□
820 8 5700 8 1033.2 8x8 PCR0JHN821MB08□□
10
1A
270 15 3820 8 540.0 6.3x8 PCR1AHN271MF08□□
330 10 5000 8 660.0 8x8 PCR1AHN331MB08□□
390 10 5000 8 780.0 8x8 PCR1AHN391MB08□□
470 8 5700 8 940.0 8X8 PCR1AHN471MB08□□
16
1C
150 15 3820 8 480.0 6.3x8 PCR1CHN151MF08□□
150 15 4080 8 480.0 8x8 PCR1CHN151MB08□□
180 10 5000 8 576.0 8X8 PCR1CHN181MB08□□
220 10 5000 8 704.0 8X8 PCR1CHN221MB08□□
270 10 5000 8 864.0 8x8 PCR1CHN271MB08□□
330 10 5000 8 1056.0 8x8 PCR1CHN331MB08□□
Frequency 120Hz ≤ f < 1kHz 1kHz ≤ f< 10kHz 10kHz ≤ f< 100kHz 100kHz ≤ f < 500kHz
Coefficient 0.05 0.3 0.7 1